Design

Yard/No

Year

Type

Length o.a.

Length p.p.

Width mid.

Depth main deck

Depth shelter deck

Accommodations

MT1115L

Longliner

1/1

O

MARIN TEKNIKK

AUSTRAL ODYSSEY -
e

MT1115L

Batbygg AS

2025

Longliner

68.85

60.03

14.60

5.90

7.90

33


https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/fishing/?mt_design=mt-1115-l#our-designs
https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/fishing/?ship_type=longliner#our-designs
https://www.marinteknikk.no/mt-design/mt-1115-l/
https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/longliner/

